Description:
Characteristics
        · PE sheath protects cable from ultraviolet radiation
              TTI Fiber Comunication Tech. Co., Limited.
GYTS   Stranded Loose Tube Light-armored Cable
        · Good mechanical and temperature performance
        · High strength looes tube that is hydrolysis resistant
        · Special tube filling compound ensure a critical protection of fiber

Tensile
Strength (N)
Crush
Resistance
(N/100mm)
Bending
Radius
(mm)
Long/Short
Term
Long/Short
Term
Static/Dynamic
GYTS-2~6 2~6 1 4 10.2 116 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-8~12 8~12 2 3 10.2 116 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-14~18 14~18 3 2 10.2 116 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-20~24 20~24 4 1 10.2 116 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-26~30 26~30 5 0 10.2 116 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-32~36 32~36 6 0 10.6 129 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-38~48 38~48 4 1 11.2 141 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-50~60 50~60 5 0 11.2 141 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-62~72 62~72 6 0 12 159 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-74~84 74~84 7 1 13.6 209 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-86~96 86~96 8 0 13.6 209 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-98~108 98~108 9 1 15.4 232 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-110~120 110~120 10 0 15.4 232 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-122~132 122~132 11 1 17.2 280 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-134~144 134~144 12 0 17.2 280 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
Fillers
Cable
Diameter
(mm)